
Titel Name Position Company Email Phone / Mobile

Mr. Menno van Luijn Consultant Development Cleantech Regio - Cluster mennovanluijn@cleantechregio.nl 0031 6 13 55 69 26 

Specialist Hydrogen 

Mr. Gert Jan Koele Secretariat Counsel Circular 

Economy
Cleantech Regio - Cluster gertjankoele@cleantechregio.nl 0031 6 51 21 17 71

Mr. Jan-Willem Vos Consultant                                     

Region: Cleantech Regio 

RCT                                     

(Regional Center for 

jan-willem@rctgelderland.nl 0031 6 50 68 05 68

Technology)

Mr. John Schraven Consultant RCT john@rtcgelderland.nl 0031 6 53 44 90 55

Region: Liemers, Rivierenland (Regional Center for 

Technology)

Mr. Rogier De Haan Investment Manager Cackleberry ventures r.dehaan@cackleberryventures.com 0031 6 45 62 02 86

Consultant Start-Up's Cleantech Center - Cluster

Mr. Nando Klein Gunnewiek Managing Director / owner Supro-Cooling n.kleingunnewiek@hotmail.com 0031 6 83 79 15 55

supro-cooling@outlook.com
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Mr. Ivo van Dam Manager Innovation & 

Development

Batenburg / Van Dalen 

Technology 

ivo.van.dam@batenburg.nl 0031 6 14 21 70 72

Mr. Huub Schoenaker Managing Director / Owner Tarmo hs@tarmo.nl 0031 6 51 60 54 55

Senior Consultant & Guest 

Lecturer Circular Economy

HAN University of Applied 

Sciences

Mr. Ton Ton CEO - Int. Business Coach Adenda Int. Business 

Connecting

a.ton@adenda.nl 0031614580955

Mrs. Monic Rootinck Organisation assistant Monic Rootinck hospitality@monicrootinck.nl 0031620395305

Hospitality Concepten
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